
Locations of Whooping Crane Trunk rentals in Indiana and Alabama - Updated July 2022

State City Organization # Trunks Contact Person Phone Email
Indiana Bloomington Sassafras Audubon Society 1 Danielle Williams sas@sassafrasaudubon.org
Indiana Linton Friends of Goose Pond 1 George Sly (812) 564-1770 sly1770@gmail.com
Indiana Terre Haute Dobbs Park Nature Center 1 Carissa Lovett (812) 877-1095 carissa.lovett@terrehaute.in.gov

Indiana Evansville
Wesselman Woods Nature 
Center 1 Kailene Goldsberry (812) 479-0771 kailene@wesselmanwoods.org

Indiana Bloomfield
Greene County 4-H - Purdue 
Extension 1 Malea Huffman (812) 659-2122 huffman@purdu.edu

Indiana Indianapolis
Eagle Creek Park Ornithology 
Center 1 Jenna McElroy (317) 32702473 jenna.mcelroy@indy.gov

Alabama Decatur
Wheeler National Wildlife 
Refuge 1 Daphne Moland (256) 350-6639 daphne_moland@fws.gov

**Not available for 2022-
2023 school year rentals

Alabama Decatur
Cook Museum of Natural 
Science 2 Amber Coger (678) 913-4249 acoger@cookmuseum.org

Alabama
Lawrence Co.  
Cherokee Co.

AL Cooperative Extension 
System/4-H Regional 
Extension 2 Doyle Keasal (334) 844-6398

sschmidt@savingcranes.org 
keasade@aces.edu

Alabama Big Cove

Earthscope Environmental 
Education Department of 
Hunstville City Schools 1 Kimberly Huskey (256) 428-7309 kimberly.huskey@hsv-k12.org

Alabama Montgomery
Legacy Partners in 
Environmental Education 1 Toni Bruner 1-800-240-5115 toni@legacyenved.org
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